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P

Team
Richardson Prep HI
Twin Peaks

St. Edward The
Confessor

Ridgecrest (rpv)

Oak Valley

6 ﬁ San Gorgonio

NP
DNP
DNP
DNP
DNP
DNP
DNP
DNP

DNP

Dartmouth

St. Margaret's Episcopal

South Pasadena

2 Gardner

St. Mary's (av)
Clifton

St. Joseph (upl)

) Palos Verdes

Summerwind Trails
Murray

Heritage (phe)
Moore

Holy Name Of Mary

DNP & El Cerrito

DNP
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Mountain View (bea)
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Score

71

84

84

104

105

126

175

178

202

284

Race 10 - Girls 6th Grade - 2 Mile

10/15/2021 - 3:50pm
Team Results

Team  Runner
Time Avg

1:23:35 16143
1:23:09  16:38

1:23:28 16:42

1:25:45 17:09
1:26:33  17:19
1:30:23  18:05
1:36:22  19:17
1:35:44  19:09
1:40:54  20:11
1:59:03  23:49
1:30:38  22:40
1:31:22  22:51
1:42:.05 25:32
55:42  18:34
56:46  18:56
57:51 1917
1:05:54 21:58
1:11:50 2357
1:12:47 2416
38:28  19:14

4129  20:45

sssssssss

Avg 5Man
Mile  Gap

822 246
819 2:20

821 411

8:35 444
8:40 349
9:.03 5:21
9:39 525
9:35 3:.09
10:06 5:39
11:55 9:59
11:20
11:26
12:46
9:17
9:28
9:39
10:59
11:59
12:08
9:37

10:23
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Finish Order
11-12-13-18-38-44-66
4-24-25-26-29-30-39

2-5-23-35-40-61-90

1-3-37-41-47-50-57
9-10-15-46-52-81-86
14-17-22-45-67-71
27-28-33-72-76
31-34-48-49-63-65
20-42-60-75-77-82-83
51-79-85-89-105-106
53-54-74-103
73-80-84-87
69-91-95-107
8-55-56
7-19-92
36-43-58
16-93-94
59-96-98
21-102-104
32-62
6-101
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WHERE THE WORLD'S BEST ATHLETES COMPETE

Scoring Order
8-9-10-14-30-35-49
4-18-19-20-23-24-31

2-5-17-28-32-46-63

1-3-29-33-38-41-44
6-7-12-37-43-57-61
11-13-16-36-50-51
21-22-26-52-54
25-27-39-40-47-48
15-34-45-53-55-58-59

42-56-60-62-64-65

4 Runners

4 Runners

4 Runners

3 Runners

3 Runners

3 Runners

3 Runners

3 Runners

3 Runners

2 Runners

2 Runners

10/15/2021 4:56pm




Race 10 - Girls 6th Grade - 2 Mile
10/15/2021 - 3:50pm

Team Results

Runner Avg 5 Man

Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
DNP St. Bruno Catholic 2231 2231 1116 78 1 Runner
DNP Hope Lutheran 23:38  23:38 11:49 88 1 Runner
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Place Name
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12
13
14
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16
17
18
19
20
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25
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28
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30
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Audrey Chang
Quinn Evers

Jenna Lee
Reece Li
Leah Arrey

Ahzira Camara
Leah Gonzales
Annmarie Russell
Olivia Bartolay
Claire Konat
Katherine Lomeli
Serenity Hernandez
Lilyana Chevarria
Kaiya Salera
Chloe Angstead
Caelyn Brown

Ella Valdivia

Faith Rodriguez
Skylee Charez
Jara Addison
Julissa Esqueda
Brooklynn Carbajal
Kate Rottach

Paige Kirschbaum
Ella Rarity
Hayden Wheeler
Harlow Depasse
Jazmia Velasquez
Emma Szabo
Hailey Surber
Addison Oh

Finley Nihei
Camille Le Vezu
Kate Sullivan

Madeleine Pokrywa

Grade
6
6
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Race 10 - Girls 6th Grade - 2 Mile
10/15/2021 - 3:50pm

Results

Place Name

Team
Ridgecrest (rpv)

St. Edward The
Confessor

Ridgecrest (rpv)
Twin Peaks

St. Edward The
Confessor

Mountain View (bea)
Summerwind Trails

Palos Verdes
Oak Valley
Oak Valley

Richardson Prep HI
Richardson Prep HI
Richardson Prep HI

San Gorgonio
Oak Valley
Heritage (phe)
San Gorgonio

Richardson Prep HI
Summerwind Trails

South Pasadena

Holy Name Of Mary

San Gorgonio

St. Edward The
Confessor

Twin Peaks
Twin Peaks
Twin Peaks
Dartmouth
Dartmouth
Twin Peaks
Twin Peaks

St. Margaret's
Episcopal
El Cerrito
Dartmouth

St. Margaret's
Episcopal

St. Edward The
Confessor

Individual
Time  Points
14:25 1
14:27 2
14:48 3
14:52 4
15:03 3
15:23
15:32
15:33
15:45 6
15:47 7
15:52 8
16:10 9
16:12 10
16:12 11
16:20 12
16:27
16:38 13
16:43 14
16:47
16:50 15
16:51
16:54 16
16:56 17
17:01 18
17:02 19
17:02 20
17:03 21
17:.04 22
17:12 23
17:46 24
17:51 25
17:57
18:00 26
18:11 27
18:24 28

36
37
38
39
40

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
438

49

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62
63

64
65

66
67
68
69
70

Emoni Stoudemire
Charlise Caoile
Reyna Coronado
Olivia Kronheimer
Mia Rose Demma

Caroline Maeder
Catherine Petty
Isabel Waltz
Lilian Carrion
Aresly Garcia
Miya Lam

Risa Suzuki
Gloria Zhou

Elle McCallister

Kira Sproat
Makena Mean
Jade Walker
Gabby Park
Sydney Pickford
Karen Kuba
Isabella Brand
Sahana Siravani
Chloe Williams
Kapri Henrie
Abigail Kim
Bella Nebot

Grace Smith
Jasmine Zheng

Sapphire Nguyen
Elle Harrington

Kaylee Vigil
Camila Mojica
Catelyn Honma
Lily Torres

Ellie Waller

Grade
6

6
6
6
6
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Team
Murray
Ridgecrest (rpv)

Richardson Prep HI

Twin Peaks

St. Edward The
Confessor

Ridgecrest (rpv)
South Pasadena
Murray

Richardson Prep HI

San Gorgonio
Oak Valley
Ridgecrest (rpv)

St. Margaret's
Episcopal

St. Margaret's
Episcopal

Ridgecrest (rpv)
Gardner
Oak Valley
St. Mary's (av)
St. Mary's (av)
Palos Verdes
Palos Verdes
Ridgecrest (rpv)
Murray
Moore
South Pasadena

St. Edward The
Confessor

El Cerrito

St. Margaret's
Episcopal

Twin Peaks

St. Margaret's
Episcopal

Richardson Prep HI

San Gorgonio
Ridgecrest (rpv)
St. Joseph (upl)

Twin Peaks

Time  Points
18:35

18:36 29
18:38 30
18:38 31
18:38 32
18:47 33
19:02 34
19:02

19:05 35
19:06 36
19:07 37
19:09 38
19:17 39
19:25 40
19:26 41
19:34 42
19:34 43
19:57

19:59

20:04

20:05

20:12 44
20:14

20:15

20:23 45
20:23 46
20:31

21:00 47
21:00

21:09 48
21:27 49
21:33 50
21:36

21:39

21:39
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Place Name

7
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

Emily Acevedo
Isebella Wadley
Jazmine lkehara
Katie Boswell
Sidney Kim-Tang
Amyah Martin
Natalia Velasco
Lily Soto
Kennedy Meno
Elizabeth Young

Rana
Babaei-Aznaveh

Scarlett Cevallos
Ruby Hudson
Caroline Triplett
Natalie Gonzalez
Jade Schneider
Sophie Veran
Leah Pulgar
Nako Williams

Cecilia Cowley

Sophia Rodriguez
Grace Walezonia
Addison McComb
Annaka Keck
Mary Aziz

Alice Jacobs
Bella Laxdal

Michelle Albarran
Belmontes

Clara Newman
Alexis Honma
Annylee Walker
Alesandra loele
Sophie Pickford
Sophia Avnaim
Sophia Han
Alexis Calimbas
Margaret Karoll
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Grade
6

6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
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Race 10 - Girls 6th Grade - 2 Mile
10/15/2021 - 3:50pm

Individual
Team Time  Points
San Gorgonio 21:46 51
Dartmouth 21:47 52
Clifton 21:52
St. Mary's (av) 21:59
South Pasadena  22:10 53
Dartmouth 22:28 54
South Pasadena ~ 22:29 55
St. Bruno Catholic ~ 22:31
Gardner 22:43 56
Clifton 22:47
Oak Valley 22:48 57
South Pasadena  22:49 58
South Pasadena  23:03 59
Clifton 23:13
Gardner 23:15 60
Oak Valley 23:15 61
Clifton 23:30
Hope Lutheran 23:38
Gardner 23:58 62
St. Edward The 23:59 63
Confessor
St. Joseph (upl) 24:17
Summerwind Trails ~ 24:27
Heritage (phe) 24:41
Heritage (phe) 24:46
St. Joseph (upl) 24:50
Moore 25:43
Oak Valley 2543
Moore 25:52
South Pasadena  25:54
Ridgecrest (rpv) 25:58
Mountain View (bea) 26:06
Holy Name Of Mary ~ 26:29
St. Mary's (av) 28:43
Holy Name Of Mary ~ 29:27
Gardner 29:33 64
Gardner 29:33 65
St. Joseph (upl) 31:19

Results
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